Reference No.
CG_2020_729

CG_2020_402

CG_2020 1013
CG_2020_1019
CG_2020_1014
CG_2020_1017
CG_2020_842

CG_2020_1023
CG_2020_1024
CG_2020 833

CG_2020_828
CG_2020 1039
CG_2020_1060
CG_2020 1061
CG_2020_1016
CG_2020 1036
CG_2020_1022
CG_2020_1052
CG_2020_1058
CG_2020 416
CG_2020_311

CG_2020_1055
CG_2020_1018
CG_2020 23

CG_2020_1028
CG_2020 1026
CG_2020_301

CG_2020 1011
CG_2020_1020
CG_2020 437

CG_2020_1025

Association

61st Merchants Quay Scouts

ASD Parent Support Group

Carmelite Community Centre

Club Chonradh na Gaeilge

CMWS

Crumlin Community Cleanup

Culwick Choral Society

Donnybrook Community Employmeent Scheme
Donnybrook Tidy Towns

DUBLIN 8 Community Education Centre
DUBLIN 8 Community Education Centre
Enable Ireland Adult Services Crumlin
Evergreen Club Bridge Group

Evergreen Club Terenure Extend Group
Gateway Mental Health Group

Glér Moléga

Grand Canal Dock Residents Association
KB Art Group

Loreto Centre Crumlin

Maxwell Court Art Group

Milltown Parish Pastoral Centre

Mount Argus Community Social Services
Portobello and St Kevins Tidy Towns Association
RADE CLG

Shelbourne Park Residents Association
South City Village Group

St Andrew's Resource Centre

St Patricks GNS Ringsend

St Patricks Rowing Club

The Iveagh Trust Community Choir
Verschoyle Court Welfare of theElderly

Grant Category

Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education
Informal Adult Education

Grant Amount
810.00
540.00
540.00
810.00
270.00
270.00
540.00
810.00
540.00
540.00
810.00
540.00
810.00
810.00
810.00

0.00
810.00
810.00
540.00
810.00
540.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
540.00
810.00
270.00
810.00
540.00

19,980.00



